
LINEUP

Date: 09.11.2006.

Latvijas izlase
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Raitums Mārtiņš 14.04.1985.
D Saviels Agris 15.01.1982.
D Andersons Jānis 07.10.1986.
D Cibuļskis Oskars 09.04.1988.
D Galviņš Guntis 25.01.1986.
D Pujacs Georgijs 11.06.1981.
D Astašenko Kaspars 17.02.1975.
F Ņikitins Romāns 05.06.1977.
F Daņiličs Raimonds 17.07.1985.
F Ozoliņš Artūrs 02.06.1988.
F Bērziņš Armands 27.12.1983.
F Džeriņš Guntis 17.02.1985.
F Vodolažskis Vladislavs 30.04.1984.
F Vasiļjevs Herberts 26.05.1976.
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Nº Nº 
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Nº Nº Nº 
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Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Ābols Artis Coach
2 Masaļskis Edgars Coach
3 Laviņš Rodrigo Coach
4 Ankipāns Ģirts Coach
5
6
7
8
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